City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business
As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype License Status

LIC-1003182

LIC-1003188
LIC-1003198
LIC-1003147

LIC-1003204

LIC-1003205

LIC-1003019

Bon Worth

NL Ocala
Shalna, Morgan

NatuRoyal Wellness
Center

Hansen Electric
Service LLC

Hansen Electric
Service LLC

Joiner's Matrtial Arts
LLC

2023 E Silver Springs Blvd., 7/27/2021

Unit# 301
221 SW 10th St
4031 SW 43RD ST #105

1111 NE 25th Ave., Unit
403

1428 NE 32ND AVE #103
1428 NE 32ND AVE #103

923 N MAGNOLIA AVE
#700 - 900

7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/28/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories  Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active

Personal Services
General Business

General Business

Contractors

General Business

MASSAGE THERAPIST Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

ELEC CONTRACTOR  Active

SCHOOLMARTIALARTS Active




